Open registration begins February 15, 2023
2022 shooters will have preferential sign-up prior to this date! \$100 deposit required per shooter.

Cancellations must be received by July 1, 2024 for a full refund.

Mail to:

St. Joe Valley Conservation Club P.O. Box 60 St. Joe, IN 46785

Direct other inquiries to:

Bruce Christian 260-615-9526 or email; KaiserLynn77@gmail.com

#1 Rot. Choices A,	, B, C	1st 🖵 2nd 🖵	Doubles @ 2:00 🖵	3:15 🖵 4:30 🖵
Name			NSSA# Phone	
Address			City	
State Zip	email			
RV Site requested	Yes /No	50 or 30 amp service	Deposit \$	Check#
#2 Rot. Choices A,	, B, C	1st 🗖 2nd 📮	Doubles @ 2:00 🖵	3:15 🖵 4:30 🖵
Name			NSSA# Phone	
Address			City	
State Zip	email			
RV Site requested	Yes /No	50 or 30 amp service	Deposit \$	Check#
#3 Rot. Choices A,	, B, C	1st 🗖 2nd 🗖	Doubles @ 2:00 🖵	3:15 🖵 4:30 🖵
Name			NSSA# Phone	
Address			City	
State Zip	email			
RV Site requested	Yes /No	50 or 30 amp service	Deposit \$	Check#
#4 Rot. Choices A,	, B, C	1st 🗖 2nd 🗖	Doubles @ 2:00 🖵	3:15 🖵 4:30 🖵
Name			NSSA# Phone	
Address			City	
State Zip	email			
RV Site requested	Yes /No	50 or 30 amp service	Deposit \$	Check#
#5 Rot. Choices A,	, B, C	1st 🖵 2nd 🖵	Doubles @ 2:00 \(\square\$ NSSA# Phone	3:15 🗖 4:30 🗖
Address			City	
State Zip	email			
RV Site requested	Yes /No	50 or 30 amp service	Deposit \$	Check#